
CHULMLEIGH PLAYING FIELDS ASSOCIATION 

Registered Charity No. 292125 

Facilities Manager: Andrew Mosedale 07494 049163 
Bookings: Lorna Talbot 

Email: chulmleighpavilion@gmail.com  
 
  

HMM 21.02.24 

21.02.24 Days & Times Contact Name Contact Email                 Term time #  

Tai Chi            Mon 1000 – 1100 Norma Sheard n_sheard@yahoo.co.uk  

Devon Art Tuition Mon 1300 – 1500 Ruth Vails RuthVailsArt@outlook.com  

Table Tennis Mon 1900 - 2100 Kevin Davies ecoartisan@aol.com  

Art Group Tues   0930 – 1300 Private Hire Ianmorris6@sky.com  

Bowls Club Tues 1900 – 2200 
Thurs 1400 – 1700 

Andy Newark anewark@btinternet.co  

Pilates Wed 0930 – 1030 
         1035 – 11.35 

Jessica Bannister 
Lauren Bannister 

info@pilateshealthproject.co.uk 
info@tawvalleypilates.co.uk 

 

Brownies  
Guides                    

Wed 1700 –1830 
Wed 1715 – 1845 

Leica Lucas-Ridge 
Mandy Blacker 

llucasridge@gmail.com 
mandyblacker@hotmail.com 

#
# 

Army Cadet    
    Force       

Wed    1900 – 2130 Louis Webster 
Kim Turner 
Christopher Callister 

0624webste@armymail.mod.uk 
568turne@armymail.mod.uk 
christopher.a.callister@gmail.com 

 

Floral Art Club 3rd Wednesday in the 
month 1830 – 2130 

Ruth White ruth.white@gmail.com 
 

 

Parent & Toddler              Thurs 0930 – 1130 Dani Lee Daniellelee2712@outlook.com # 

Bowls Club Thurs 1400 – 1700 See above See above  

Cubs  
Scouts         
   

Thurs 1815 – 1945  
           1945 - 2115            

John Smith 
Matthew Bending 

smith.chulmleigh@gmail.com 
hayesbending@gmail.com 

#
# 

Pilates Fri 0930 – 10.30 
     10.30 – 11.30 
     11.30 – 12.30 

Lauren Bannister  info@tawvalleypilates.co.uk  

Creative Dance    Fri 1600 - 1730 Justine Wood Justine19@hotmail.com # 

Chulmleigh Society  Meet some Fridays 
1900 - 2130 

Liz Wesson 
 

liz.athome@live.com  

Rural Cinema  
Club 

Fri 1800 – 22.00 
Monthly 2nd Friday 

Liz Wesson 
 

liz.athome@live.com  

History Society 3rd Fri Autumn & winter 
1900 – 2130 

Holly Burls 
 

handcburls@googlemail.com 

 
 

Youth Football Club 
Junior 
 
 

Tues 1800 -1900 # 
Wed 17.15 – 18.15 # 
Fri 1600 – 18.30 # 
Sat 1000 – 1200 * 
Sun 1000 - 1200 * 

Susie Catlin 
# Summer Field only 
* Matches plus 
kitchen 

catlin.susie@gmail.com 
 
 

 

Fitness Suite 7 days a week 0700-2145 
 

Andrew Mosedale andrewmosedale99@gmail.com 
 

 

Jubilee Group Specific Events Sarah Hayes hayesbending@gmail.com  

Dog Exercise Area Open Daily Catherine Morris 
 

ianmorris6@sky.com 
 

 

Chulmleigh Old Fair Old Fair week Di Sweeney disweeney@me.com 
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